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SEMESTER/PART: 01
6031571 2311411181 AARTI AVADHA BIHARI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031572 2311411235 AARTI RAJ KARAN VERMA 420/600

6031573 2311411282 AARTI ARORA MANOJ KUMAR ARORA R-C103 C104 C105

6031574 2311411325 AASHI UDHAYVEER R-C101 C104

6031575 2311411383 ALKAA KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH R-C101 C102

6031576 2311411212 AMRITA GYANCHAND KANOU GYANCHAND KANOUJIYA R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031577 2311411327 ANANYA RAMESH R-C102

6031578 2311411387 ANISHA SEHGAL RAM CHAND SEHGAL R-C102

6031579 2311411345 ANJALI OM PRAKASH R-C102

6031580 2311411250 ANJALI SANJAY 346/600

6031581 2311411244 ANJALI NAFE SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031582 2311411299 ANJALI PAWAR VIJAY KUMAR R-C102

6031583 2311411398 ANJU AMI CHAND R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031584 2311411195 ANKITA SURENDER SINGH R-C101 C102 C104

6031585 2311411191 ANNU MAHESH SHARMA R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031586 2311411303 ANNUSHREE VIJAY KUMAR R-C101 C102

6031587 2311411188 ANSIKA SANTOSH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031588 2311411412 ANUSHA KHALID R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031589 2311411399 ASHA SUNDER SINGH R-C102

6031590 2311411368 ASTHA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA R-C101 C102 C104

6031591 2311411408 BHARTI DHEERAJ MANI JAGURI 355/600

6031592 2311411229 BHARTI KUMARI GAHLOT HANUMAN GAHLOT R-C106

6031593 2311411348 BHARTI PANCHAL KAMAL KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C106

6031594 2311411187 BHAWNA SHYAM PRAKASH R-C101 C102

6031595 2311411332 BHAWNA POORAN SINGH R-C101 C102

6031596 2311411310 BHOOMI MEENA RAKESH KUMAR 372/600

6031597 2311411351 BHUMI GUPTA BRIJ KUMAR GUPTA R-C101 C102

6031598 2311411293 BHUMIKA RANI HEMRAJ SINGH R-C101 C102 C103

6031599 2311411381 CHANCHAL SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA R-C102

6031600 2311411222 CHARU NARENDER 361/600

6031601 2311411294 CHARU RAJESH KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103

6031602 2311411261 DEEPA JAINER KIRAN PAL R-C101 C102

6031603 2311411415 DEEPANSHI SHARMA INDER RAJ SHARMA 435/600

6031605 2311411393 DHARNA MANOJ KUMAR R-C102

6031606 2311411245 DIKSHA SHIV RAM 421/600

6031607 2311411405 DISHA CHAUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031608 2311411353 DIVYA RAJ KUMAR 333/600

6031609 2311411410 DIVYA SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR R-C101 C102

6031610 2311411256 DOLLY YADAV MUKESH 374/600

6031611 2311411207 EKANKI ANIL KUMAR R-C103

6031612 2311411324 EKTA BIJENDER R-C101 C102 C103

6031613 2311411411 FAIZA ABDUL RASHID R-C101 C102

6031614 2311411205 GAJAL THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR R-C102 C103

6031615 2311411343 GANGA KRISHAN 313/600

6031616 2311411304 GEETANJALI SINGH BAWA GURUDARSHAN SINGH R-C101 C102

6031617 2311411341 GOURI DHIRENDER SHARMA R-C102

6031618 2311411321 HEMA KUMARI SADANAND R-C101 C102

6031619 2311412092 HIMANI CHAUDHARY NARENDRA SINGH 376/600

6031620 2311411401 HIMANSHI NARENDER PRATAP SINGH 330/600

6031621 2311411277 HIMANSHI RAVINDER R-C102

6031622 2311411266 HIMANSHI MOHAN LAL 396/600

6031623 2311411376 HIMANSHI CHIBBER YATISH CHIBBER 408/600

6031624 2311411288 ISHA ISHWAR R-C102

6031625 2311411298 JAGRATI SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH R-C102
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6031626 2311411209 JIYA MANOJ KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103

6031627 2311411315 JIYA GARG HEM KUMAR R-C103

6031628 2311411280 JYOTI SURESH R-C104

6031629 2311411225 KAJAL ARVIND R-C101 C102 C104

6031630 2311411226 KAJAL RAJESH R-C101 C102

6031631 2311411358 KAJAL KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR R-C101 C103

6031632 2311411334 KAJAL KUMARI JHAMAN SINGH 367/600

6031633 2311411404 KAKOLI KOLAY DEEPAK KOLAY R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031634 2311411311 KALI ANAND TIWARI R-C101 C102

6031635 2311411241 KALPANA AKHILESH KUMAR R-C103

6031636 2311411248 KALPNA VIRENDER KUMAR R-C101 C102 C104

6031637 2311411370 KAMINI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR 347/600

6031638 2311411193 KARISHMA SHARMA UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 348/600

6031639 2311411317 KASHISH ANIL DAGAR R-C102 C103

6031640 2311411380 KASHISH RAWAT SATVIR SINGH R-C101 C102

6031641 2311411234 KHUSHBOO HAZARI SINGH R-C101 C102 C104

6031642 2311411224 KHUSHBOO RAKESH KUMAR 353/600

6031643 2311411251 KHUSHBOO MUNNA PRASAD R-C102

6031644 2311411290 KHUSHI SURAJ PRAKASH 345/600

6031645 2311411342 KHUSHI SARVAN KUMAR 335/600

6031646 2311411223 KHUSHI SHILLENDER SINGH R-C101 C102

6031647 2311411400 KHUSHI PREM SINGH R-C101

6031648 2311411190 KHUSHI VIJAY SINGH R-C101 C102 C103

6031649 2311411347 KHUSHI OMVIR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031650 2311411403 KHUSHI RAJEEV 367/600

6031651 2311412116 KHUSHI KUSH SUNIL KUMAR 405/600

6031652 2311411268 KHUSHI SHARMA LALIT SHARMA 390/600

6031653 2311411221 KHUSHI SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031654 2311411352 KHUSHI SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH R-C102 C103

6031655 2311411247 KIRAN OM PRAKASH YADAV 329/600

6031656 2311411196 KOMAL SUBHASH JHA R-C101 C102

6031657 2311411194 KOMAL CHETAN SHARMA R-C101 C102 C104

6031658 2311411318 KOMAL NEGI NANDAN SINGH NEGI 323/600

6031659 2311411364 KOMAL SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR R-C102 C103 C104 C105

6031660 2311411240 KULSUM NOOR HASAN R-C101 C103 C104 C105

6031661 2311411211 KUMARI SONAM PANCH BAHADUR SINGH 323/600

6031662 2311411314 KUMKUM RAJESH R-C101

6031663 2311411367 KUMKUM HARIOM SHARMA 338/600

6031664 2311411208 LAKSHITA BHATI NARJEET SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031665 2311411279 LAXMI DALIP SINGH R-C101 C104

6031666 2311411369 LEENA MANOJ KUMAR R-C101

6031667 2311411273 MADHU RANI JAWAHAR SINGH R-C102 C104

6031668 2311411201 MADHU TRIPATHI DASHRATH LAL TRIPATHI 383/600

6031669 2311411346 MAHAK YADAV DANVEER SINGH R-C101 C102 C104 C105

6031670 2311411272 MAMTA MALHOTRA YASHPAL MALHOTRA 417/600

6031671 2311411260 MANISHA RAI UMESH KUMAR RAI R-C102 C105

6031672 2311411271 MANNU VAISHNAV RAJPAL 410/600

6031673 2311411379 MANYA MALHOTRA KAMAL MALHOTRA R-C101

6031674 2311411213 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK KUMAR R-C102

6031675 2311411384 MEENAKSHI SANJAY R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031676 2311411189 MEENAKSHI DINESH KUMAR 358/600

6031677 2311411217 MEENU JATAN PAL R-C101 C104

6031678 2311411344 MEGHA MAHENDER SINGH BAGHEL 379/600

6031679 2311411206 MONIKA RAMKHILADI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031680 2311411336 MONIKA MANGLA MUKESH MANGLA 400/600
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6031681 2311411378 MONTY VIMAL KUMAR R-C101 C102 C104

6031682 2311411192 MUSKAN SATPAL SINGH R-C103 C104

6031683 2311411319 MUSKAN DHINGRA MAHINDER SINGH R-C102

6031684 2311411386 NAYANSHI ANAND NIRAJ KUMAR ANAND R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031685 2311411355 NEHA MAAN SINGH 348/600

6031686 2311411394 NEHA JEEVAN R-C101 C102 C104

6031687 2311411329 NEHA SANJAY R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031688 2311411305 NIDHI KESHAV RAM 380/600

6031689 2311411253 NIDHI PRAMOD SINGH CHAUHAN R-C101 C102

6031690 2311411389 NIHARIKA SINGH SUDHIR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031691 2311411338 NISHA IDRISH MOHAMMAD R-C101 C102

6031692 2311411210 NISHA DINESH KUMAR 380/600

6031693 2311411371 NISHA DAYMA DHANPAL R-C103 C105

6031694 2311411264 NISHA JHA VISHNU SHANKAR R-C106

6031695 2311412090 NISHA MANDAL VIVEK MANDAL NE

6031696 2311411337 NISHU BANTY SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031697 2311411372 NUTAN JAI PRAKASH 420/600

6031698 2311411392 PALAK JAISWAL PRINCE JAISWAL R-C102 C103

6031699 2311411254 PARI DHANJAL KANWALJEET SINGH 373/600

6031700 2311411292 PARTIKSHA RAJENDER R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C106

6031701 2311411276 PAYAL DEVENDER 407/600

6031702 2311411289 PAYAL DINESH KUMAR 357/600

6031703 2311411359 PAYAL YADAV SHER SINGH 370/600

6031704 2311411357 PINKI SHARMA HIRA LAL 338/600

6031705 2311411402 POOJA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA R-C101 C103

6031706 2311411237 POOJA SAINI SUBHASH SAINI R-C102 C103

6031707 2311411216 POONAM SINGH SHILLENDER SINGH 326/600

6031708 2311411200 PRACHI VINOD R-C101 C103

6031709 2311411339 PRACHI SUNIL R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031710 2311411361 PRACHI NITESH SHARMA R-C102

6031711 2311411258 PREETI AJEET R-C101 C102 C103

6031712 2311411249 PRIYA PREM CHAND 481/600

6031713 2311411360 PRIYA RAUTELA HUKUM SINGH RAUTELA R-C102

6031714 2311411313 PRIYANKA MOHAN SAH 385/600

6031715 2311411362 PRIYANSHI PARDEEP SINGH 355/600

6031716 2311411243 PRIYANSHI CHAUDHARY BHUPENDER 340/600

6031717 2311411185 PRIYANSHI KATARIA SUNIL KATARIA R-C101 C102 C105

6031718 2311411239 RAGINI UPADHYAY MANOJ UPADHYAY R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031719 2311411204 RAKSHA DUA SHARVAN DUA 318/600

6031720 2311411388 RANI KUMARI SHAILENDER SINGH R-C101 C102

6031721 2311411390 RAVEENA NIRANJAN R-C101

6031722 2311411316 RISHIKA SINGH RISHIKANT SINGH R-C103

6031723 2311411366 RISHU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031724 2311411257 RITU RAM KUMAR R-C101 C102 C104

6031725 2311411202 RIYA BASANT LAL R-C102

6031726 2311411312 RIYA DHARAMVIR 333/600

6031727 2311411232 RIYA AGGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR R-C101

6031728 2311411396 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR GUPTA 344/600

6031729 2311411183 RIYA KUMARI SARAL SAW R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031730 2311411363 RIYA SAINI DHARAMVIR SAINI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031731 2311411275 RIYA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA R-C101 C102 C105

6031732 2311411306 RONAK KHEM CHAND 335/600

6031733 2311411259 ROSHNI RAVINDER KUMAR VERMA R-C102

6031734 2311411274 RUBINA JAHANGIR R-C101 C103

6031735 2311411291 RUCHI SHARMA NARESH KUMAR 339/600
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6031736 2311411296 SAKSHI PAWAN R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031737 2311411322 SAKSHI BIJENDER R-C101 C102 C104 C106

6031738 2311411278 SAKSHI LAL BAHADUR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031739 2311411331 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR R-C101 C102 C104 C105

6031740 2311411219 SAKSHI SINGH SUNIL SINGH R-C102

6031741 2311411375 SANIYA NOSHAD AHMAD R-C101 C102 C103

6031742 2311411227 SANJANA ARVIND KUMAR R-C101 C104

6031743 2311411377 SAPNA MUNESH 320/600

6031744 2311411186 SAPNA JAI PRAKASH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031745 2311411286 SAPNA JAGDISH NE

6031746 2311411382 SAPNA BAIRWA SURESH BAIRWA 341/600

6031747 2311411297 SARIKA KAWAL BHADANA R-C103

6031748 2311411238 SEEMA RAM KISHOR KANUJIA 413/600

6031749 2311411218 SHABNAM JAKIR HUSSAIN 378/600

6031750 2311411300 SHALLU RAVI KUMAR 339/600

6031751 2311411356 SHALU VIRENDER SINGH 393/600

6031752 2311411285 SHEETAL SUNDER R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031753 2311411203 SHIVANI NARENDER R-C102

6031754 2311411295 SHIVANI SANTOSH KUMAR R-C102

6031755 2311411287 SHIVANI VINOD KUMAR R-C101 C102

6031756 2311411397 SHRUTI ASHISH KUMAR R-C104

6031757 2311411335 SIMRAN SHIV NATH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031758 2311411255 SIMRAN GULJAR HUSSAIN R-C102

6031759 2311411270 SIMRAN SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031760 2311411328 SNEHA BIJENDER R-C101 C102

6031761 2311411374 SNEHA PANTHI 313/600

6031762 2311411220 SNEHA ANURODH KUMAR R-C103

6031763 2311411301 SNEHA NAND KISHOR R-C101

6031764 2311411413 SNEHA PREM DUTT R-C101 C102 C103

6031765 2311411373 SNEHA VIJAY KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031766 2311411281 SNEHA CHANDELA SHRI PAL CHANDELA R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031767 2311411395 SNEHA GAUTAM ANIL KUMAR 404/600

6031768 2311411252 SNEHA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR R-C103

6031769 2311411349 SNIGHDA PRASAD UMESH PRASAD R-C101 C103 C104 C105

6031770 2311411414 SOMYA KUKREJA SANJAY KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C106

6031771 2311411233 SONA SALIM KHAN R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031772 2311411215 SONAM RAJIV R-C101 C102 C104

6031773 2311411269 SONI DHARMENDER R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031774 2311411308 SONI KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH R-C101 C103 C104

6031775 2311411409 SUBHANSHI ANIL SHUKLA R-C102 C104 C106

6031776 2311411198 SUHANI PATHAK SHAMBHU PATHAK R-C102

6031777 2311411246 SUMAN BHURIYA CHAMAN LAL R-C101

6031778 2311411197 SURBHI SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA R-C101 C102 C104 C105

6031779 2311411320 SWATI NAND KISHOR SHARMA 414/600

6031780 2311411406 SWATI GAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHA R-C101 C102 C103 C105

6031781 2311411267 SWEETY DASHRATH KUMAR 381/600

6031782 2311411323 TABASSUM NADEEM KHAN 412/600

6031783 2311411228 TAMANNA BALRAJ 352/600

6031784 2311411262 TANISHA NARENDER PHAGNA 381/600

6031785 2311411230 TANISHA SUNIL 328/600

6031786 2311411242 TANIYA VIJAY KUMAR 361/600

6031787 2311411365 TANIYA BAINSLA DEVENDER SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031788 2311411309 TANNU JAIVEER YADAV 332/600

6031789 2311411340 TANNU RANA SANJAY KUMAR R-C102

6031790 2311411385 TANNU THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR NE
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6031791 2311411302 TANYA SHARMA HARI KISHAN R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6031792 2311411236 TEENA GOVIND 300/600

6031793 2311411182 TEHSEEB ABID ALI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031794 2311411307 TINA SANDEEP KUMAR 327/600

6031795 2311411184 TRANNUM KHATOON MOHD BARKAT ALI 336/600

6031796 2311411350 TWINKLE RAJ KUMAR R-C103

6031797 2311411283 UJALA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY 345/600

6031798 2311412091 VAISHALI SATISH KUMAR 330/600

6031799 2311411333 VAISHANVI SHARMA BHARAT KUMAR R-C102

6031800 2311411231 VANDANA DINESH KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103

6031801 2311411214 VANDANA VERMA RAJU VERMA R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6031802 2311411391 VANSHIKA ARORA SANJAY ARORA 341/600

6031803 2311411284 VANSHIKA GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL 314/600

6031804 2311411199 VARSHA YOGESH 323/600

6031805 2311411326 VERSHA DEVENDER SINGH R-C102

6031806 2311411354 YAMINI SURESH PAL SINGH R-C103

6031807 2311411330 YUVIKA SEHGAL HARISH KUMAR SEHGAL R-C102 C103 C104 C105 C106

6031808 2311411180 ZENAB FEMUDDIN R-C101 C102 C103

6031809 2311411407 PREETI INDERJEET R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6518551 2211411584 AARTI SUBEDAR R-C102

6518552 2211411387 AARTI KUSHWAHA BRIJLAL KUSHWAHA R-C103

6518553 2211411189 ADITI UMESH CHAND SINGH R-C101 C103

6518554 2211411482 AISHMITA NEERAJ KUMAR R-C103

6518555 2211411624 AKANKSHA SUNIL PATHAK R-C103

6518556 2111411915 ALKA RAJBEER SINGH R-C101 C103 C106

6518557 2211411388 AMISHA UMMED SINGH R-C103

6518558 2111412089 AMISHA LALIT R-C102 C103

6518559 2011411070 ANJALI MUKESH 341/600

6518560 2111412023 ANJALI CHANDILA AMARJEET CHANDILA 291/600

6518561 2211411318 ANJALI SINGH SUNIL SINGH 290/600

6518562 2211411456 ANKITA BANKE TIWARI 314/600

6518563 2211411756 ANSHIKA BODU RAM 337/600

6518564 2211411526 ANSHIKA NAGAR CHANDER MOHAN R-C101 C103

6518565 2111411944 ANSHITA TITU SAHANI R-C103

6518566 2211411619 ANSHU VIRENDER R-C103

6518567 2211411188 ANU BHAGAT 340/600

6518568 2211411751 ANURADHA CHARAN SINGH 339/600

6518569 2111411125 ANURADHA OM PRAKASH DIWAKAR R-C103

6518570 2011411203 ASHA DHARAM SINGH R-C103

6518571 2211411438 BHARTI ANIL R-C103 C105

6518572 2111411869 BHARTI AMAN R-C101 C103

6518573 2211411502 BHARTI SURENDER 319/600

6518574 2111411833 BHARTI NAGAR SUNDER SINGH R-C103

6518575 1911410642 BHAWANA HARI KRISHAN R-C103

6518576 1911411017 BHAWNA MAAN NARBIR SINGH R-C103

6518577 2211411541 BHUMIKA SATISH CHAND 337/600

6518578 2211411186 BHUMIKA SUKHDEV R-C103

6518579 2211411218 BHUMIKA TIWARI GOVIND TIWARI R-C101

6518580 2211411484 CHAMA MITHLESH KUMAR JHA R-C103

6518581 2211411519 CHANCHAL DARAB SINGH R-C103

6518582 2211411460 CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 309/600

6518583 2211411580 CHANCHAL VIJAY SAKSENA R-C102 C103

6518584 2211411470 CHANCHAL RAJENDER SINGH R-C102 C103

6518585 2111411772 CHANDNI CHANDER BHAN R-C102 C103

6518586 2211412153 CHARU SAINI SANJEEV SAINI R-C103
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6518587 2211411643 CHETNA ANAND MISHRA R-C103

6518588 2211411463 CHETNA TRIPATHI SURYAKANT TRIPATHI R-C103

6518589 2011411213 DEEKSHA BANSAL MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL 336/600

6518590 2011411044 DEEPALI KISHAN LAL R-C103

6518591 2111412107 DEEPANJLI GAUR DEEPAK GAUR 350/600

6518592 2211411321 DEEPIKA ANIL 363/600

6518593 2111411093 DIKSHA GOPAL SHARMA 315/600

6518594 2211411573 DIMPLE NARENDER SHARMA R-C103

6518595 2111411991 DIVYA LALLAN SINGH R-C103

6518596 2011411387 DIVYA PUROHIT RAMESH PUROHIT R-C103

6518597 2211411475 DIYA DEEPAK R-C101 C103

6518598 2011411322 DOLLY BED RAM 315/600

6518599 2211411615 EKTA HARIOM SHARMA R-C103

6518600 2011411097 GAYATRI UDAY BHAN 315/600

6518601 2111411761 GUNJAN NAVEEN SINGH YADAV R-C103

6518602 2211411765 GUNJAN MAHESH BHAGAT R-C103

6518603 2211411192 GUNJAN DHARAMPAL R-C103 C104

6518604 2211411629 GUNJAN KAUSHIK SATISH CHAND R-C103

6518605 2211411583 HIMANSHI BAIRAGI PAWAN BAIRAGI 314/600

6518607 2011411133 ISHU VEER BHADUR 373/600

6518608 2211411219 JYOTI MAAN SINGH 313/600

6518609 2211411578 JYOTI SOMDUTT GUPTA 361/600

6518610 2211411268 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 330/600

6518611 2111412104 JYOTI RAM AWADH YADAV 297/600

6518612 2211411602 JYOTI VIJAY KUMAR R-C103

6518613 2011411161 JYOTI SATYA PARKASH R-C103

6518614 2111412160 JYOTI BIRENDRA PRASAD 296/600

6518615 2111411881 JYOTI JADON AMIT JADON 315/600

6518616 2211411259 KAJAL RAJENDER R-C103

6518617 2111411206 KAJAL SURYA NARAYAN R-C103

6518618 2211411565 KAJAL GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA R-C103

6518619 2011411245 KAJAL SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA R-C103

6518620 2211411568 KANCHAN UMESHPAL R-C101 C103

6518621 2111411963 KANCHAN SATPAL R-C103

6518622 2111411163 KARISHMA BIJENDER 324/600

6518623 2211411575 KASHISH NARESH PAL R-C103

6518624 2211411358 KASHISH SANTOSH KUMAR R-C103

6518625 2211411595 KASHISH UDAY BHAN SINGH R-C103

6518626 2211412155 KASHISH BISHT HARI SINGH BISHT R-C101 C102 C103

6518627 2211411570 KAVITA SHANTI PARSAD JUYAL R-C101 C103

6518628 2211411222 KHUSHBOO ANIL KUMAR R-C102 C103

6518629 2211411598 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RINTU SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6518630 2211411500 KHUSHBOO MISHRA RAMKISHAN MISHRA 309/600

6518631 2211411399 KHUSHI JOGINDER SINGH R-C103

6518632 2211411477 KHUSHI SUNIL MONDAL R-C103

6518633 2211411382 KHUSHI RAJKUMAR R-C103

6518634 2211411224 KHUSHI ROSHAN LAL R-C101 C103 C104 C105

6518635 2011411384 KHUSHI PAREEK MANOJ 296/600

6518636 2211411569 KHUSHI SWAMI BIRENDER SWAMI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6518637 2211411636 KHUSHPREET KAUR RAJINDER PAL SINGH 300/600

6518638 2211411396 KIRAN VIJAY PAL R-C103

6518639 2011411053 KIRTI AGGARWAL SHYAM SUNDER R-C103

6518640 2111411951 KOMAL SUNIL KUMAR 329/600

6518641 2211411614 KOMAL RANI BHARAT SINGH R-C101 C103

6518642 2211411603 KRITIKA ANIL KUMAR R-C103
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6518643 2111411887 KUSUM NAIN SUNDER NAIN 320/600

6518644 2111411967 LEHAR KASHYAP RAMESH KUMAR R-C101

6518645 2211411195 MAHIMA RAMA SHANKER PANDEY R-C103

6518646 2011411146 MALTI RAMRATAN R-C103

6518647 2211411440 MANISHA MANOJ KUMAR R-C103

6518648 2211411364 MANISHA RAJENDER BHATIA R-C104 C105

6518649 2211411306 MANISHA RAM KUMAR R-C101

6518650 2211411412 MANISHA DINESH SAIN R-C101 C103

6518651 2211411561 MANISHA SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA R-C101

6518652 2211411468 MANSHA ANAND KUMAR R-C103

6518653 2111411193 MANSI KAPOOR YASHPAL KAPOOR R-C103

6518654 2211411656 MANSI TYAGI SANJAY TYAGI R-C103

6518655 2211411507 MEENU UDAY CHAND 316/600

6518656 2111411957 MEGHA CHANDILA RAVINDER KUMAR 360/600

6518657 2011411292 MONIKA TIKAM SINGH R-C103

6518659 2211411403 MONIKA NARENDER SINGH R-C101 C103

6518660 2111411082 MONIKA KATARIA VIRENDER KATARIA 304/600

6518661 2211411356 MUSKAN KAPIL SHARMA R-C102

6518662 2211411513 MUSKAN SURENDRA 313/600

6518663 2111412072 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR 339/600

6518664 2211411579 MUSKAN SHARMA SATYADEV 325/600

6518665 2011411250 NAINCY NEGI MAHENDER SINGH NEGI 335/600

6518666 2211411585 NAMPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH R-C103

6518667 2211411214 NANCY SATIJA SUNIL R-C103

6518668 2211411498 NEETU KUMARI BALDEV SINGH 338/600

6518669 2211411216 NEHA RAJESH KUMAR R-C103

6518670 2011411103 NEHA KRISHAN NATH SINGH 334/600

6518671 2211411274 NEHA BIRENDRA KUMAR R-C103

6518672 2211411426 NEHA KUMARI SHREERAM SHAH R-C102

6518673 2211411521 NEHA SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 288/600

6518674 2011411137 NIDHI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA R-C101 C102 C103 C105

6518675 2111412067 NIKITA RAJU GAUTAM 306/600

6518676 2011411304 NIRMAL CHARAN SINGH 341/600

6518677 2111411216 NISHA SURENDER 314/600

6518678 2211411644 NISHA SUMAN KUMAR GUPTA 297/600

6518679 2211411384 NISHA KUMARI NAND KISHOR SHAH R-C101 C103

6518680 2211411491 PALLAVI KRISHAN CHAND R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6518681 2211411534 PARISHTHA GOEL SACHIN GOEL R-C102

6518682 1911410385 PARUL DHILLON SURENDER DHILLON 305/600

6518683 2111411900 PAYAL KULBIR SINGH 342/600

6518684 2111411832 PAYAL RAN SINGH R-C103

6518685 2011411149 PAYAL BHATI GIRRAJ SINGH R-C103

6518686 2211411400 PINKI BUDHRAM R-C103

6518687 2111411101 POOJA ANIL KUMAR 381/600

6518688 2211411483 POOJA SAMAL JITENDER SAMAL 336/600

6518689 2111411898 POOJA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 315/600

6518690 2211411591 POONAM UMESH CHAND R-C103

6518691 2111411172 POONAM KUMARI SUBHASH R-C103

6518692 2011411556 PRABHA MANOHAR SINGH R-C102

6518694 2211411416 PRATIBHA KUMARI TRIGUNA SINGH R-C101 C103 C105

6518695 2211411464 PRATIMA KUMARI RAM JI RAM R-C101 C103 C104

6518696 2111411203 PREETI BIJENDER SINGH R-C103

6518697 2111411977 PREETI CK SHARMA R-C101 C103

6518698 2211411395 PREETI BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA R-C103

6518699 2211411346 PREETI JITENDER SHARMA 358/600
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6518700 2211411433 PREETI JHA RAM NATH JHA 333/600

6518701 2211411455 PRERNA YADAV SATYA NARAIN R-C103

6518702 2211411184 PRITI SANTOSH KUMAR R-C103

6518703 1911411014 PRIYA SHYAM NARAYAN R-C103

6518704 2211411472 PRIYA MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA R-C103

6518705 2111411836 PRIYANKA SONI R-C103

6518706 2211411225 PRIYANKA NARENDAR R-C103

6518707 2211411466 PRIYANKA AMARJEET R-C103

6518708 2211411320 PRIYANKA SONU R-C103

6518709 2211411331 PRIYANKA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR 357/600

6518710 2111411873 QAMAR ZABI KHATOON MD SHAMIM ALAM ANJUM 347/600

6518711 2211411663 RACHNA SOMVEER SINGH R-C103

6518712 2211411605 RADHIKA GANGA RAM R-C103

6518713 2211411398 RAKHI RAJESH KUMAR R-C103

6518714 2211411404 RANI ANIL KUMAR R-C102 C103

6518715 2111412065 RASHMI RAMESH CHANDRA R-C103

6518716 2111412017 REENA PARSHURAM R-C103

6518717 2211411523 REENA KUMARI GYASI R-C103

6518718 2211411291 REKHA RAKESH KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103

6518719 2211411600 RENUKA JHA SHYAM LAL JHA R-C103

6518720 2211411339 RESHAM MADANLAL 337/600

6518721 2211411312 RIJU TUN TUN SHAH 341/600

6518722 2211411414 RINKI VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA R-C103

6518723 2011411336 RITIKA BRAHAM LAL R-C102 C103 C106

6518724 2111411122 RITIKA SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA R-C103

6518725 2211411409 RITU AGRAWAL PRADEEP AGARWAL 363/600

6518726 2211411572 RIYA SUKHDEV R-C101 C103

6518727 2211411551 RIYA SHARMA ROHTASH R-C103

6518728 2211411447 RUCHI PANDEY SHASHI KANT PANDEY 334/600

6518729 2111411164 SABIYA ABDUL REHMAN R-C103

6518730 2111411120 SAKSHI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA R-C103

6518731 2211411659 SALONI KUMARI DINESH SINGH R-C103

6518732 2211411661 SANCHI PANDEY VISHVANATH PRASAD R-C103

6518733 2211411389 SANDHYA NARBIR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103

6518734 2211411401 SANDHYA YADAV AADESH KUMAR YADAV R-C103

6518735 2211411220 SANJANA ANIL KUMAR R-C102

6518736 2011411267 SANTOSHI SAUDHAN SINGH 362/600

6518737 2211411588 SANYA OM PARKASH R-C103

6518738 2211411631 SANYA SACHDEVA NAVEEN SACHDEVA R-C103

6518739 2111412109 SARIKA SUNIL KUMAR 350/600

6518740 2111411975 SHAHEEN MANGTU R-C101 C103

6518741 2011411197 SHALINI SHARMA GOBIND SHARMA ABST

6518742 2211411607 SHALU SHANKER DAYAL GUPTA R-C103 C106

6518743 2111411765 SHEETAL MURARI LAL 362/600

6518744 2111411123 SHEETAL JITENDER KUMAR R-C103

6518745 2111411197 SHILPA KUMARI SAINI RAJENDER PRASAD SAINI 323/600

6518746 2111411115 SHIVANI BIRENDER R-C103

6518747 2211411593 SHIVANI SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH R-C102 C103

6518748 1911410921 SHIVANI RAWAT GIRISH SINGH R-C103

6518749 2211411516 SHIVANI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA R-C101 C103 C104

6518750 2111412083 SHRUTI GUPTA ANIL GUPTA R-C103

6518751 2111411988 SIMMI RUPESH KUMAR SHAH R-C103

6518752 2011411219 SIMRAN SATYAPAL SINGH R-C103

6518753 2211411652 SIMRAN KHAN SAZIM KHAN R-C103

6518754 2211411250 SNEHA TINKU R-C103
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6518755 2111412031 SNEHA KASHYAP DEVENDRA KASHYAP R-C103

6518756 2211411243 SNEHA NAGAR SURENDER NAGAR R-C101 C102 C103

6518757 2211411393 SNEHA NAYAK AMAR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103

6518758 2011411135 SNEHA PANDEY AMBIKA PANDEY 341/600

6518759 2111412048 SONALI PANDEY SHIV KUMAR PANDEY R-C103

6518760 2111412078 SONAM SHARWAN KUMAR JHA R-C101 C103 C104

6518761 2211411577 SONAM BHAJAN LAL R-C101 C103

6518762 2211411562 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR R-C101 C103

6518763 2011411281 SONIA SUBHASH BARICK 312/600

6518764 2211411204 SONIA JAGDISH PRASAD R-C101 C102 C103

6518765 2011411127 SONIKA RAVI DUTT 299/600

6518766 1911411013 SRIJAN DHARAM RAJ 350/600

6518767 2211411557 SUDHA KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103

6518768 2211411530 SUMAN YADAV TRIBHUWAN YADAV R-C103

6518769 2211411319 SUNAKSHI RAMESH KUMAR 366/600

6518770 2011411221 SUNITI KAMAT BHAGWAN LAL KAMAT 317/600

6518771 2211411265 SUPRIYA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 348/600

6518772 2211411422 SWATI UDAYPARTAP SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C105

6518773 2211411753 SWATI RAJJAN LAL R-C103

6518774 2211411633 TAMANNA DILIP SINGH R-C103

6518775 2111411170 TAMANNA AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN R-C101 C103

6518776 2211411755 TAMANNA NIHAAL R-C101 C102 C103

6518777 2011411107 TAMANNA BANSAL JAGMOHAN BANSAL R-C106

6518778 2211411587 TANISHA PATHAK RAJESH PATHAK 334/600

6518779 2211411766 TANIYA YADAV JITENDER YADAV R-C103

6518780 2211411528 TANNU RAVINDER SINGH 336/600

6518781 2211411767 TANNU KASHYAP VIJAY KUMAR 342/600

6518782 2111411930 TISHA GARG MAHENDER R-C102 C103 C106

6518783 2111411118 TWINKLE ARORA SANJAY ARORA R-C101 C102 C103

6518784 2211411292 URWASHI GHARU KULDEEP GHARU 346/600

6518785 2211411386 VAISHALI SUBHASH R-C103

6518786 2211411338 VAISHALI PREM SINGH R-C103 C104

6518787 2211411641 VANDANA ASHARAM R-C101 C102 C103

6518788 2211411315 VARSHA VINOD R-C101

6518789 2011411317 VARSHA KUMARI MOOL CHAND SAINI 319/600

6518790 2211411324 VERSHA HARPAL R-C103

6518791 2211411322 YASHIKA TEK CHAND 327/600

6518792 2211411449 TISHA SANJAY R-C101 C103 C104 C105

SEMESTER/PART: 03
6042501 2211411584 AARTI SUBEDAR 335/600

6042502 2211411387 AARTI KUSHWAHA BRIJLAL KUSHWAHA 388/600

6042503 2211411221 AASTHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR JHA 342/600

6042504 2211411574 ADHAYA SHARMA AMIT SHARMA R-C303

6042505 2211411189 ADITI UMESH CHAND SINGH R-C301 C302

6042506 2211411576 ADITI PARASHAR VINOD PARASHAR 413/600

6042507 2211411383 ADITI RAWAT DINESH SINGH RAWAT R-C301

6042508 2211411361 ADITI SHARMA AWDHESH SHARMA 393/600

6042509 2211411482 AISHMITA NEERAJ KUMAR 304/600

6042510 2211411624 AKANKSHA SUNIL PATHAK 321/600

6042511 2211411388 AMISHA UMMED SINGH 371/600

6042512 2211411353 ANCHAL YOGENDER BHATI 305/600

6042513 2211411193 ANJALI BECHAN PRASAD 335/600

6042514 2211411564 ANJALI DAYA SHANKAR DUBEY 382/600

6042515 2211411596 ANJALI GOLA JAGDISH GOLA 361/600
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6042516 2211411314 ANJALI KUMARI DEVDUTT PRASAD 417/600

6042517 2211411318 ANJALI SINGH SUNIL SINGH R-C302

6042518 2211411609 ANJANI MAURYA CHHATRAPAL MAURYA 464/600

6042519 2211411456 ANKITA BANKE TIWARI 391/600

6042520 2211411556 ANKITA TANWAR BALRAJ TANWAR 371/600

6042521 2211411756 ANSHIKA BODU RAM 377/600

6042522 2211411526 ANSHIKA NAGAR CHANDER MOHAN R-C301

6042523 2211411619 ANSHU VIRENDER R-C301 C303

6042524 2211411188 ANU BHAGAT 332/600

6042525 2211411751 ANURADHA CHARAN SINGH 359/600

6042526 2211411385 ANUSHKA RAWAT GAJENDER SINGH 422/600

6042527 2211411247 ARCHI KUMARI ROY PRAMOD KUMAR ROY 421/600

6042528 2211411229 ARSHI WALIM KHAN 382/600

6042529 2211411571 AVNI PARASHAR VINOD PARASHAR 378/600

6042530 2211411502 BHARTI SURENDER 345/600

6042531 2211411438 BHARTI ANIL R-C301 C303 C307

6042532 2211411424 BHARTI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 386/600

6042533 2211411768 BHAWNA AMARNATH 364/600

6042534 2211411343 BHAWNA LAKHAN PAL 350/600

6042535 2211411391 BHAWNA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR 366/600

6042536 2211411186 BHUMIKA SUKHDEV 334/600

6042537 2211412165 BHUMIKA BHIM SAIN 316/600

6042538 2211411541 BHUMIKA SATISH CHAND 330/600

6042539 2211411759 BHUMIKA BHATIA ANIL BHATIA R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042540 2211411218 BHUMIKA TIWARI GOVIND TIWARI R-C303 C307

6042541 2211411484 CHAMA MITHLESH KUMAR JHA 360/600

6042542 2211411580 CHANCHAL VIJAY SAKSENA R-C301 C302 C303 C304

6042543 2211411519 CHANCHAL DARAB SINGH 299/600

6042544 2211411223 CHANCHAL LUXMI NARAYAN R-C301 C302

6042545 2211411460 CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 311/600

6042546 2211411470 CHANCHAL RAJENDER SINGH R-C301 C302 C303 C304

6042547 2211411485 CHANDNI SHYAM VARAN PATEL 330/600

6042548 2211412153 CHARU SAINI SANJEEV SAINI 394/600

6042549 2211411643 CHETNA ANAND MISHRA R-C301 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042550 2211411463 CHETNA TRIPATHI SURYAKANT TRIPATHI R-C301 C304

6042551 2211411321 DEEPIKA ANIL 419/600

6042552 2211411573 DIMPLE NARENDER SHARMA 372/600

6042553 2211411475 DIYA DEEPAK R-C301

6042554 2211411615 EKTA HARIOM SHARMA 336/600

6042555 2211411251 GEETA SHIV RAM 398/600

6042556 2211411241 GUDDI HEM SINGH 340/600

6042557 2211411192 GUNJAN DHARAMPAL R-C301 C305

6042558 2211411765 GUNJAN MAHESH BHAGAT 322/600

6042559 2211411629 GUNJAN KAUSHIK SATISH CHAND 296/600

6042560 2211411465 HEENA SANJAY RAI 407/600

6042561 2211411394 HEMLATA BHARAT PAL 401/600

6042562 2211411290 HIMANSHI PARMOD 418/600

6042563 2211411583 HIMANSHI BAIRAGI PAWAN BAIRAGI 316/600

6042564 2211411333 JASMEET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH 333/600

6042565 2211411390 JAYA DWIVEDI RAM CHARAN DWIVEDI R-C301 C307

6042566 2211411263 JIGYASHA KAMAL SAIN 384/600

6042567 2211411578 JYOTI SOMDUTT GUPTA 342/600

6042568 2211411602 JYOTI VIJAY KUMAR 325/600

6042569 2211411268 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 367/600

6042570 2211411219 JYOTI MAAN SINGH 311/600
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6042571 2211411259 KAJAL RAJENDER 338/600

6042572 2211411317 KAJAL SURENDER R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042573 2211411565 KAJAL GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA R-C301

6042574 2211411327 KANAK MANISH KUMAR 422/600

6042575 2211411563 KANCHAN HEMANT KUMAR R-C301 C304 C307

6042576 2211411568 KANCHAN UMESHPAL 306/600

6042577 2211411575 KASHISH NARESH PAL 329/600

6042578 2211411595 KASHISH UDAY BHAN SINGH R-C302

6042579 2211411358 KASHISH SANTOSH KUMAR 307/600

6042580 2211412155 KASHISH BISHT HARI SINGH BISHT R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042581 2211411570 KAVITA SHANTI PARSAD JUYAL R-C301 C302

6042582 2211411222 KHUSHBOO ANIL KUMAR R-C301 C303 C304

6042583 2211411598 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RINTU SINGH R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C307

6042584 2211411500 KHUSHBOO MISHRA RAMKISHAN MISHRA 343/600

6042585 2211411382 KHUSHI RAJKUMAR R-C303

6042586 2211411399 KHUSHI JOGINDER SINGH R-C301

6042587 2211411477 KHUSHI SUNIL MONDAL 317/600

6042588 2211411224 KHUSHI ROSHAN LAL R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C307

6042589 2211411392 KHUSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SINGH 398/600

6042590 2211411487 KHUSHI LOHIA RAVINDER LOHIA 389/600

6042591 2211411569 KHUSHI SWAMI BIRENDER SWAMI R-C303

6042592 2211411636 KHUSHPREET KAUR RAJINDER PAL SINGH R-C307

6042593 2211411396 KIRAN VIJAY PAL 332/600

6042594 2211411622 KOMAL SATISH KUMAR 386/600

6042595 2211411260 KOMAL NIRANJAN SINGH 381/600

6042596 2211411614 KOMAL RANI BHARAT SINGH R-C301 C302

6042597 2211411639 KOMAL VIRMANI ANIL KUMAR 376/600

6042598 2211411603 KRITIKA ANIL KUMAR R-C303

6042599 2211411627 LAVI MANGLA DINESH MANGLA 325/600

6042600 2211411758 LAXMI JAIDEV 419/600

6042601 2211411195 MAHIMA RAMA SHANKER PANDEY 333/600

6042602 2211411306 MANISHA RAM KUMAR 304/600

6042603 2211411412 MANISHA DINESH SAIN 337/600

6042604 2211411440 MANISHA MANOJ KUMAR R-C301

6042605 2211411364 MANISHA RAJENDER BHATIA R-C303 C307

6042606 2211411561 MANISHA SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA 344/600

6042607 2211411468 MANSHA ANAND KUMAR 314/600

6042608 2211411656 MANSI TYAGI SANJAY TYAGI R-C301 C304

6042609 2211411489 MEENU SUBHASH KUMAR 433/600

6042610 2211411507 MEENU UDAY CHAND R-C301

6042611 2211411311 MINAKSHI ANIL KUMAR R-C301

6042612 2211411403 MONIKA NARENDER SINGH R-C301 C302

6042613 2211411356 MUSKAN KAPIL SHARMA R-C301

6042614 2211411287 MUSKAN DHARAM RAJ GUPTA 345/600

6042615 2211411582 MUSKAN VIJAY KUMAR 341/600

6042616 2211411513 MUSKAN SURENDRA 339/600

6042617 2211411579 MUSKAN SHARMA SATYADEV 319/600

6042618 2211411585 NAMPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 369/600

6042619 2211411214 NANCY SATIJA SUNIL R-C307

6042620 2211411397 NANDANI GOSWAMI DEVRAJ R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042621 2211411498 NEETU KUMARI BALDEV SINGH 400/600

6042622 2211411216 NEHA RAJESH KUMAR R-C301

6042623 2211411437 NEHA MANOHAR LAL 368/600

6042624 2211411274 NEHA BIRENDRA KUMAR 316/600

6042625 2211411617 NEHA MOHAN SHAH 343/600
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6042626 2211411442 NEHA DAGAR SURENDER SINGH DAGAR 332/600

6042627 2211411426 NEHA KUMARI SHREERAM SHAH R-C301 C302 C303 C304

6042628 2211411521 NEHA SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 319/600

6042629 2211411644 NISHA SUMAN KUMAR GUPTA 311/600

6042630 2211411384 NISHA KUMARI NAND KISHOR SHAH 323/600

6042631 2211411752 NITESH SIYARAM 366/600

6042632 2211411491 PALLAVI KRISHAN CHAND R-C301 C302 C304 C305 C307

6042633 2211411534 PARISHTHA GOEL SACHIN GOEL R-C301 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042634 2211411760 PAYAL NARENDER SHARMA 417/600

6042635 2211411754 PAYAL RAJ KUMAR MITTAL 401/600

6042636 2211411400 PINKI BUDHRAM R-C301 C303

6042637 2211411486 POOJA SURESH R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042638 2211411494 POOJA SUKHBIR SINGH 358/600

6042639 2211411483 POOJA SAMAL JITENDER SAMAL 316/600

6042640 2211412154 POOJA SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA 424/600

6042641 2211411591 POONAM UMESH CHAND R-C301

6042642 2211411581 POONAM RANI GYAN SINGH 431/600

6042643 2211411198 PRANJAL DESHWAL ASHWANI DESHWAL R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042644 2211411416 PRATIBHA KUMARI TRIGUNA SINGH R-C301 C303 C304 C307

6042645 2211411464 PRATIMA KUMARI RAM JI RAM R-C301

6042646 2211411346 PREETI JITENDER SHARMA 353/600

6042647 2211411272 PREETI OM PRAKASH YADAV 409/600

6042648 2211411395 PREETI BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA 319/600

6042649 2211411433 PREETI JHA RAM NATH JHA 384/600

6042650 2211411257 PREETI YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 373/600

6042651 2211411455 PRERNA YADAV SATYA NARAIN R-C301 C307

6042652 2211411217 PRINCY BHASIN AMIT KUMAR BHASIN R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042653 2211411184 PRITI SANTOSH KUMAR 346/600

6042654 2211411763 PRIYA HANUMAN CHATURVEDI R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042655 2211411497 PRIYA BAGHEL DHARAMVEER R-C304

6042656 2211411472 PRIYA MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA 307/600

6042657 2211411320 PRIYANKA SONU R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042658 2211411225 PRIYANKA NARENDAR 350/600

6042659 2211411466 PRIYANKA AMARJEET R-C303

6042660 2211411331 PRIYANKA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR 369/600

6042661 2211411429 PURNIMA JAISWAL RAM PRAVESH JAISWAL R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042662 2211411663 RACHNA SOMVEER SINGH R-C301 C305

6042663 2211411605 RADHIKA GANGA RAM R-C302

6042664 2211411305 RAGHNI SHIVJEE BHAGAT 361/600

6042665 2211411398 RAKHI RAJESH KUMAR 353/600

6042666 2211411404 RANI ANIL KUMAR 338/600

6042667 2211411523 REENA KUMARI GYASI 320/600

6042668 2211411291 REKHA RAKESH KUMAR 341/600

6042669 2211411600 RENUKA JHA SHYAM LAL JHA R-C301 C305

6042670 2211411339 RESHAM MADANLAL 360/600

6042671 2211411348 RESHMA GULFAM R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042672 2211411312 RIJU TUN TUN SHAH 339/600

6042673 2211411414 RINKI VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA 358/600

6042674 2211411761 RINKU RAWAT BALAM SINGH 315/600

6042675 2211411350 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR 330/600

6042676 2211411510 RITIKA KAPOOR PARVEEN KAPOOR R-C302 C303 C305 C307

6042677 2211411281 RITU JAGDISH KUMAR 394/600

6042678 2211411409 RITU AGRAWAL PRADEEP AGARWAL R-C303

6042679 2211411566 RITU SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 330/600

6042680 2211411458 RIYA HAGAPPA 357/600
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6042681 2211411488 RIYA VINOD R-C304

6042682 2211411572 RIYA SUKHDEV 310/600

6042683 2211411304 RIYA SATISH KUMAR 383/600

6042684 2211411551 RIYA SHARMA ROHTASH R-C301 C302

6042685 2211411246 RUCHI SUNIL KUMAR 351/600

6042686 2211411447 RUCHI PANDEY SHASHI KANT PANDEY 315/600

6042687 2211411279 RUKAEEYA SHEHZAD ALI SAIFI 357/600

6042688 2211411253 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR 364/600

6042689 2211411549 SAKSHI SHIV KUMAR 346/600

6042690 2211411379 SAKSHI SHARMA RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA 397/600

6042691 2211411659 SALONI KUMARI DINESH SINGH R-C301

6042692 2211411661 SANCHI PANDEY VISHVANATH PRASAD 324/600

6042693 2211411389 SANDHYA NARBIR SINGH R-C302

6042694 2211411401 SANDHYA YADAV AADESH KUMAR YADAV 317/600

6042695 2211411220 SANJANA ANIL KUMAR R-C307

6042696 2211411285 SANJANA GUDDU SHRIWASTAV 335/600

6042697 2211411588 SANYA OM PARKASH 305/600

6042698 2211411631 SANYA SACHDEVA NAVEEN SACHDEVA R-C303

6042699 2211411607 SHALU SHANKER DAYAL GUPTA R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042700 2211411316 SHALU KUMARI SANTU SAH 364/600

6042701 2211411182 SHEETAL RAJU 366/600

6042702 2211411750 SHILPI BHUDEV SINGH 377/600

6042703 2211411593 SHIVANI SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH R-C301

6042704 2211411516 SHIVANI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 312/600

6042705 2211411407 SIMAR PREET KAUR JAGMOHAN SINGH 407/600

6042706 2211411652 SIMRAN KHAN SAZIM KHAN 313/600

6042707 2211411757 SIMRAN SETHI DAVINDER SETHI 340/600

6042708 2211411250 SNEHA TINKU 396/600

6042709 2211411243 SNEHA NAGAR SURENDER NAGAR R-C302

6042710 2211411393 SNEHA NAYAK AMAR SINGH R-C301 C302 C303 C304

6042711 2211411762 SNEHA TOMAR SURENDER TOMAR 373/600

6042712 2211411577 SONAM BHAJAN LAL 328/600

6042713 2211411562 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 349/600

6042714 2211411204 SONIA JAGDISH PRASAD 289/600

6042715 2211411557 SUDHA KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH 303/600

6042716 2211411530 SUMAN YADAV TRIBHUWAN YADAV R-C301

6042717 2211411319 SUNAKSHI RAMESH KUMAR 413/600

6042718 2211411265 SUPRIYA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 371/600

6042719 2211411422 SWATI UDAYPARTAP SINGH R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042720 2211411753 SWATI RAJJAN LAL 382/600

6042721 2211411755 TAMANNA NIHAAL R-C301

6042722 2211411633 TAMANNA DILIP SINGH 382/600

6042723 2211411587 TANISHA PATHAK RAJESH PATHAK 380/600

6042724 2211411766 TANIYA YADAV JITENDER YADAV 301/600

6042725 2211411528 TANNU RAVINDER SINGH 346/600

6042726 2211411767 TANNU KASHYAP VIJAY KUMAR 386/600

6042727 2211411567 TISHA DHARMENDER POSWAL 403/600

6042728 2211411292 URWASHI GHARU KULDEEP GHARU 332/600

6042729 2211411338 VAISHALI PREM SINGH R-C302 C307

6042730 2211411386 VAISHALI SUBHASH 343/600

6042731 2211411641 VANDANA ASHARAM R-C301 C302 C304 C305

6042732 2211411764 VANSHIKA BHATIA SANJAY BHATIA 384/600

6042733 2211411315 VARSHA VINOD 323/600

6042734 2211411324 VERSHA HARPAL 316/600

6042735 2211411322 YASHIKA TEK CHAND 367/600
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6042736 2211411255 YASHIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 387/600

6042737 2211411611 NISHA JITENDER KUMAR R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C307

6042738 2211411449 TISHA SANJAY R-C301 C303 C305 C307

6530271 2111411915 ALKA RAJBEER SINGH 303/600

6530272 2111411136 ANJALI SANJAY KUMAR R-C301

6530273 2111411125 ANURADHA OM PRAKASH DIWAKAR 316/600

6530274 2111411869 BHARTI AMAN 293/600

6530275 1911411017 BHAWNA MAAN NARBIR SINGH 331/600

6530276 2111411772 CHANDNI CHANDER BHAN R-C301

6530277 2011411044 DEEPALI KISHAN LAL R-C304

6530278 2111411991 DIVYA LALLAN SINGH 311/600

6530279 2011411387 DIVYA PUROHIT RAMESH PUROHIT R-C301

6530280 2111412160 JYOTI BIRENDRA PRASAD R-C307

6530281 2111411881 JYOTI JADON AMIT JADON 310/600

6530282 2011411384 KHUSHI PAREEK MANOJ R-C302

6530283 2111411762 KHUSHI SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 319/600

6530284 2111411967 LEHAR KASHYAP RAMESH KUMAR R-C303 C304

6530286 2111411849 NEETU JAI PRAKASH 388/600

6530287 2011411137 NIDHI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA R-C301 C302 C304 C305 C307

6530289 2111411898 POOJA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 326/600

6530290 2111411172 POONAM KUMARI SUBHASH 340/600

6530291 2111411977 PREETI CK SHARMA 298/600

6530292 2111412065 RASHMI RAMESH CHANDRA 338/600

6530293 2011411325 RESHMA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA 320/600

6530294 2111411907 SAPNA DEVI MADAN LAL 384/600

6530295 2111411975 SHAHEEN MANGTU 324/600

6530296 2011411197 SHALINI SHARMA GOBIND SHARMA R-C302

6530297 2111411132 SHEETAL TIWARI PREM TIWARI R-C301

6530298 2111412031 SNEHA KASHYAP DEVENDRA KASHYAP 314/600

6530299 2111412078 SONAM SHARWAN KUMAR JHA R-C302

6530300 2111411170 TAMANNA AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN R-C301

6530301 2111411930 TISHA GARG MAHENDER 373/600

6530302 2111411118 TWINKLE ARORA SANJAY ARORA R-C301 C302 C304

6530303 1811410830 YOGITA KULDEEP SINGH R-C303 C307

SEMESTER/PART: 05
6052941 2111411783 AARTI SUDARSHAN SINGH 399/600

6052942 2111411857 AARTI MAHESH CHAND 474/600

6052943 2111411966 ALISHA NAGPAL ANIL NAGPAL 365/600

6052944 2111411915 ALKA RAJBEER SINGH R-C503

6052945 2111412014 ALKAMA SAIFI MOHD NASIR SAIFI 399/600

6052946 2111412110 AMISHA VIJAY KUMAR 384/600

6052947 2111412089 AMISHA LALIT R-C503

6052948 2111411124 ANCHAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RAM 367/600

6052949 2111411136 ANJALI SANJAY KUMAR 327/600

6052950 2111411185 ANJALI CHATTER SINGH 329/600

6052951 2111412069 ANJALI SUSHIL KUMAR 411/600

6052952 2111411188 ANJALI DEVI SINGH 391/600

6052953 2111411899 ANJALI KAMLESH KUMAR 476/600

6052954 2111411876 ANJALI HARENDRA KUMAR 383/600

6052955 2111412023 ANJALI CHANDILA AMARJEET CHANDILA 339/600

6052956 2111411895 ANJALI PANDEY SUNIL PANDEY 409/600

6052957 2111411950 ANJALI SINGH HEERA SINGH 340/600

6052958 2111411235 ANJALI SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA KUMAR SRIVAST 442/600

6052959 2111411995 ANKITA SONI MAHAVIR SONI 410/600
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6052960 2111411954 ANSHIKA MUKESH CHAND 488/600

6052961 2111411944 ANSHITA TITU SAHANI 368/600

6052962 2111411125 ANURADHA OM PRAKASH DIWAKAR R-C503

6052963 2111412106 APEKSHA GAUR JAGBIR SINGH 402/600

6052964 2111411181 APOORVA BHATNAGAR GAURAV BHATNAGAR 376/600

6052965 2111412016 ARCHANA RAJ KUMAR 387/600

6052966 2111411134 BHARTI GOPAL R-C503

6052967 2111411869 BHARTI AMAN R-C503

6052968 2111411833 BHARTI NAGAR SUNDER SINGH 340/600

6052969 2111412038 BHAVNA SINGH RAJ 435/600

6052970 2111412051 BHAWANA BHIM SINGH 426/600

6052971 2111412086 BHAWNA SATISH KUMAR 440/600

6052972 2111411760 BHAWNA KANHIYA LAL 406/600

6052973 2111411987 BHAWNA TAHAR SINGH 461/600

6052974 2111332369 BHAWNA GOYAL BASANT GOYAL 445/600

6052975 2111411094 BHAWNA RAWAT DIWAN SINGH 413/600

6052976 2111412111 BULBUL HARISH CHAND 413/600

6052977 2111411772 CHANDNI CHANDER BHAN R-C503 C504

6052978 2111412107 DEEPANJLI GAUR DEEPAK GAUR 386/600

6052979 2111411846 DEEPIKA BAGHEL SURESH CHAND BAGHEL 451/600

6052980 2111412012 DEEPTI YADAV LOVELASH YADAV R-C503 C504 C505

6052981 2111411165 DEEPU RAJENDER 468/600

6052982 2111411757 DHANISTHA VERMA SANJEEV VERMA 476/600

6052983 2111411093 DIKSHA GOPAL SHARMA 405/600

6052984 2111411841 DIKSHA RAGHAV GANESH RAGHAV 371/600

6052985 2111411218 DISHA OJHA NAVEEN OJHA 358/600

6052986 2111411839 DIVYA ANIL KUMAR 409/600

6052987 2111411991 DIVYA LALLAN SINGH R-C501 C503

6052988 2111411956 DIVYA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 393/600

6052989 2111411210 DIVYANSHI KAMAL KISHOR R-C503 C504 C505 C511

6052990 2111411906 EKTA SHARMA UMESH KUMAR 404/600

6052991 2111411831 GAYATRI KANHAIYALAL 442/600

6052992 2111411761 GUNJAN NAVEEN SINGH YADAV 375/600

6052993 2111412018 HIMANI MOTI RAM 476/600

6052994 2111411947 HIMANSHI AJIT SINGH 418/600

6052995 2111412011 HIMANSHI KATHURIA JITENDER KUMAR 410/600

6052996 2111412112 ISHA GUPTA RAMAKANT GUPTA 415/600

6052997 2111411114 ISHIKA RAJENDER KUMAR R-C501 C502 C503

6052998 2111411834 JAMUNA AJAY JHA R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6052999 2111411147 JASMEET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 497/600

6053000 2111412160 JYOTI BIRENDRA PRASAD R-C503

6053001 2111411759 JYOTI DEVINDRA SINGH 443/600

6053002 2111411911 JYOTI RAJU KUMAR 440/600

6053003 2111411851 JYOTI GULAB SINGH MALIK R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053004 2111412104 JYOTI RAM AWADH YADAV R-C503

6053005 2111411881 JYOTI JADON AMIT JADON R-C503

6053006 2111411206 KAJAL SURYA NARAYAN 381/600

6053007 2111412034 KAJAL KAMAL SINGH 434/600

6053008 2111411098 KAJAL SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA 396/600

6053009 2111412080 KALPANA GANESH GUPTA 413/600

6053010 2111411080 KALPNA GURDAS 457/600

6053011 2111411963 KANCHAN SATPAL 373/600

6053012 2111411814 KANIKA NARANG SANJAY NARANG 402/600

6053013 2111411990 KANIKA PAWAR GOVIND RAM R-C503

6053014 2111411934 KANISHKA KANWAR OMPRAKASH SINGH NIRBA 395/600
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6053015 2111412056 KARISHMA MAHENDER 458/600

6053016 2111411163 KARISHMA BIJENDER 385/600

6053017 2111411764 KASHISH RAM GOPAL 409/600

6053018 2111411183 KASHISH DANGI ROHTASH DANGI 414/600

6053019 2111411106 KAVITHA KHATRI BAM BHADUR KHATRI 390/600

6053020 2111411941 KHUSHBOO MADAN LAL CHOUBEY 383/600

6053021 2111411837 KHUSHBOO SATPAL 388/600

6053022 2111412055 KHUSHBOO AGARI UMESH CHANDRA AGARI 368/600

6053023 2111411755 KHUSHBOO PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY 458/600

6053024 2111411845 KHUSHI SUNIL BHADANA 442/600

6053025 2111411984 KHUSHI MAAN SINGH 426/600

6053026 2111411829 KHUSHI HARSWROOP SHARMA 391/600

6053027 2111411762 KHUSHI SHARMA MANISH SHARMA R-C503

6053028 2111411723 KIRAN KUMARI BACHCHU LAL PRASAD R-C503

6053029 2111412021 KIRTI SATVEER R-C503

6053030 2111412043 KIRTI YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV 483/600

6053031 2111411951 KOMAL SUNIL KUMAR 320/600

6053032 2111411973 KOMAL SANJAY R-C503

6053033 2111412102 KOMAL SHYAM SUNDER 371/600

6053034 2111412040 KOMALYADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV 485/600

6053035 2111412036 KSHAMA DEVI JAWAHAR 395/600

6053036 2111411960 KUMARI HEMA AMAR SINGH 367/600

6053037 2111411965 KUMKUM MAHESH 402/600

6053038 2111411896 KUMKUM ARVIND KUMAR 358/600

6053039 2111411785 KUSUM MOUN BALJEET SINGH 442/600

6053040 2111411887 KUSUM NAIN SUNDER NAIN 339/600

6053041 2111412032 LAKSHMI HIMAJA LANKA RAMA KOTESWARA RAO LA 483/600

6053042 2111411756 LEENA SAHOO BALRAM SHAU 486/600

6053043 2111411967 LEHAR KASHYAP RAMESH KUMAR R-C511

6053044 2111411879 LOVELY BANWARI LAL 423/600

6053045 2111411993 LOVELY SANJAY R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053046 2111411143 MAMTA DAGAR DHARAM PAL DAGAR R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053047 2111411374 MANISHA PAWAN KUMAR 401/600

6053048 2111411933 MANISHA KUMARI ANIL 358/600

6053049 2111411903 MANSI SUNIL TANWAR 403/600

6053050 2111411193 MANSI KAPOOR YASHPAL KAPOOR R-C504

6053051 2111411962 MANSI KUKREJA SUNIL KUMAR 384/600

6053052 2111412061 MANSI RANA PURAN SINGH RANA 457/600

6053053 2111411957 MEGHA CHANDILA RAVINDER KUMAR R-C504

6053054 2111411858 MITHILA CHAUHAN BIRBAL CHAUHAN 425/600

6053055 2111411201 MONIKA BENIWAL MUKESH R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053056 2111411082 MONIKA KATARIA VIRENDER KATARIA 386/600

6053057 2111411090 MONIKA SHARMA KHAGENDRA KUMAR SHARM 366/600

6053058 2111412072 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR 414/600

6053059 2111411849 NEETU JAI PRAKASH 413/600

6053060 2111412030 NEHA PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 418/600

6053061 2111412076 NEHA RAMPAL SINGH 386/600

6053062 2111411850 NEHA SARVESH SHAH 432/600

6053063 2111411886 NEHA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 377/600

6053064 2111411986 NIDHI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 396/600

6053065 2111411970 NIDHI MURARI LAL 373/600

6053066 2111411169 NIDHI SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA 408/600

6053067 2111411130 NIDHI SINGH ASHOK SINGH 394/600

6053068 2111412067 NIKITA RAJU GAUTAM 336/600

6053069 2111411953 NISHA NAYAB 419/600
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6053070 2111411109 NISHA NARENDER KUMAR 425/600

6053071 2111411216 NISHA SURENDER 367/600

6053072 2111411870 NISHU HARI KISHAN 436/600

6053073 2111411854 NITIKA RAJESH TANWAR 403/600

6053074 2111412013 OM SHREE SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053075 2111411003 PARMINDER KAUR JITENDER SINGH 375/600

6053076 2111411868 PARMITA YADAV LAXMAN SINGH R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053077 2111411002 PARVATI CHAUHAN PALTAN CHAUHAN 459/600

6053078 2111411900 PAYAL KULBIR SINGH 390/600

6053079 2111411832 PAYAL RAN SINGH R-C503

6053080 2111411844 PINKI SHIV RAM R-C503

6053081 2111411101 POOJA ANIL KUMAR 418/600

6053082 2111411969 POOJA BRIJPAL SINGH 368/600

6053083 2111411835 POOJA RANDHIR SINGH 418/600

6053084 2111412053 POOJA DEVI RAJAK JASHRATH PRASAD 467/600

6053085 2111411898 POOJA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR R-C504

6053086 2111411172 POONAM KUMARI SUBHASH 376/600

6053087 2111412097 PRACHI CHAUHAN PREMNATH CHAUHAN 318/600

6053088 2111411891 PRACHI SHARMA LOKENDRA KUMAR 392/600

6053089 2111411144 PRARENA SURAJ PAL 354/600

6053090 2111411842 PREETI OM PRAKASH 366/600

6053091 2111411203 PREETI BIJENDER SINGH 369/600

6053092 2111411146 PREETI LAXMI NARAYAN 374/600

6053093 2111411977 PREETI CK SHARMA 333/600

6053094 2111412074 PRIYA BHATI SUNIL 482/600

6053095 2111411001 PRIYA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR 406/600

6053096 2111411836 PRIYANKA SONI 368/600

6053097 2111411137 PRIYANKA SUNIL KUMAR 391/600

6053098 2111411838 PRIYANKA BANGA VIPIN BANGA 455/600

6053099 2111411873 QAMAR ZABI KHATOON MD SHAMIM ALAM ANJUM 366/600

6053100 2111411935 RAKHI NAROTTAM 430/600

6053101 2111411860 RASHIKA NARENDER KUMAR 400/600

6053102 2111412065 RASHMI RAMESH CHANDRA R-C504

6053103 2111412017 REENA PARSHURAM R-C504

6053104 2111411864 REKHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV 363/600

6053105 2111411763 RICHA MUKESH KUMAR 435/600

6053106 2111411847 RITIKA MOHAN SACHDEVA 461/600

6053107 2111411122 RITIKA SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA 383/600

6053108 2111411955 RITU SHIV KUMAR R-C503 C504

6053109 2111411931 RIYA TRIBHUVAN PRASAD R-C503

6053110 2111411939 RIYA RANI ANIL KUMAR 422/600

6053111 2111411856 RUCHI CHAUHAN BIRBAL CHAUHAN 441/600

6053112 2111411843 RUCHIKA SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR 451/600

6053113 2111411852 SABA MOHD ALEEM R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053114 2111411164 SABIYA ABDUL REHMAN 401/600

6053115 2111411938 SADIYA SADIK 410/600

6053116 2111411167 SAFIA ABDULHAI 402/600

6053117 2111412015 SAHANA ASFAK AHAMED 402/600

6053118 2111411943 SAKSHI KAMLESH SINGH R-C503

6053119 2111412060 SAKSHI BHADANA SURJIT BHADANA R-C504

6053120 2111411120 SAKSHI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 366/600

6053121 2111411004 SAKSHI SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA 415/600

6053122 2111411902 SALONI ARORA RAKESH ARORA 400/600

6053123 2111412099 SANDHYA DEVENDER 429/600

6053124 2111411782 SANDHYA SUDIPT KUMAR ROUT 445/600

3/19/2024
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6053125 2111411885 SANDHYA JAISWAL GYANCHANDRA JAISWAL 455/600

6053126 2111411914 SANGEETA BRAHM SINGH 378/600

6053127 2111412027 SANJOG SURENDER 412/600

6053128 2111412064 SAPNA MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 371/600

6053129 2111411907 SAPNA DEVI MADAN LAL 407/600

6053130 2111412109 SARIKA SUNIL KUMAR 384/600

6053131 2111411878 SAVITA AWADH KISHOR PANDIT 423/600

6053132 2111411975 SHAHEEN MANGTU R-C503 C504

6053133 2111411959 SHALINI RAMESH CHAND 370/600

6053134 2111412020 SHALLU KANTI PRASAD 406/600

6053135 2111411107 SHARMA NEHA NIPENDRAKU SHARMA NIPENDRAKUMAR 442/600

6053136 2111411123 SHEETAL JITENDER KUMAR R-C503 C504

6053137 2111411765 SHEETAL MURARI LAL 376/600

6053138 2111411132 SHEETAL TIWARI PREM TIWARI 352/600

6053139 2111412025 SHEJAL LAKHOTIA RAJESH KUMAR LAKHOTIA 429/600

6053140 2011331633 SHIKHA KUMARI DEV PRAKASH 372/600

6053141 2111412094 SHIKSHA UMED KUMAR 379/600

6053142 2111411197 SHILPA KUMARI SAINI RAJENDER PRASAD SAINI R-C503

6053143 2111411992 SHIVANGI BISHT NAVRATTAN SINGH 388/600

6053144 2111411115 SHIVANI BIRENDER 460/600

6053145 2111411929 SHIVANI GUSAIN BHARAT SINGH 451/600

6053146 2111411827 SHIVANI PANDEY UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 386/600

6053147 2111412083 SHRUTI GUPTA ANIL GUPTA 346/600

6053148 2111411912 SHWETA BRAHM SINGH 404/600

6053149 2111412059 SHWETA PANDEY DEENDYAL PANDEY R-C503 C504

6053150 2111411940 SHWETA SHARMA PREM SHANKER SHARMA 401/600

6053151 2111411988 SIMMI RUPESH KUMAR SHAH R-C504

6053152 2111411848 SIMRAN NISHAR AHMAD 373/600

6053153 2111412031 SNEHA KASHYAP DEVENDRA KASHYAP R-C504

6053154 2111412048 SONALI PANDEY SHIV KUMAR PANDEY 399/600

6053155 2111411380 SONAM VINOD 422/600

6053156 2111412078 SONAM SHARWAN KUMAR JHA R-C503

6053157 2111411086 SONIA SEETA RAM 397/600

6053158 2111412062 SUMAIYA AKHTAR HUSSAIN 470/600

6053159 2111412081 SWETA LOKESH DUTT SHARMA R-C504

6053160 2111411170 TAMANNA AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN R-C501

6053161 2111411081 TAMANNA KUNDRA YOGESH KUNDRA 427/600

6053162 2111411769 TANISHKA VISHAL CHAUDHARY 403/600

6053163 2111412010 TANUJA BISHT NARAYAN SINGH 458/600

6053164 2111411179 TANYA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH R-C503 C504 C505

6053165 2111411830 TEENA RAJ PAL VAISHNAV 506/600

6053166 2111411930 TISHA GARG MAHENDER R-C503 C504 C505

6053167 2111411875 TRISHNA BISWAS KANAI BISWAS 393/600

6053168 2111411118 TWINKLE ARORA SANJAY ARORA R-C503 C504

6053169 2111411051 UJALA BACHCHAN MANDAL R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C505 C511

6053170 2111411853 VARSHA KHUSYAL SINGH R-C504

6053171 2111411840 VARSHA RAMESH GARG 442/600

6053172 2111411952 VARSHA AGGARWAL RAKESH KUMAR R-C503

6053173 2111411958 VARSHA KUMARI SARVESH KUMAR R-C503

6053174 2111411884 VINCEE GAGAN GERA 344/600

6053175 2111412045 VINEETA YADAV BALKRISHAN 394/600

6618451 2011411070 ANJALI MUKESH 313/600

6618452 2011411044 DEEPALI KISHAN LAL R-C503 C504

6618453 2011411137 NIDHI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA R-C502 C504 C505 C511

6618454 2011411223 SHAILY KUMARI G N THAKUR 371/600
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6618455 2011411197 SHALINI SHARMA GOBIND SHARMA R-C501 C504 C511

6618456 2011411168 DIVYA PARTAP 426/600

SEMESTER/PART: 06
6625141 2011411167 ANJALI GOPAL LAL 344/600

6625142 2011411070 ANJALI MUKESH R-C605

6625143 2011411238 ANJALI VIJAY PAL SINGH R-C603 C604 C605

6625144 2011411164 ANJALI RAMBEER SINGH 345/600 2109/3600

6625145 2011411203 ASHA DHARAM SINGH 304/600

6625146 2011411044 DEEPALI KISHAN LAL R-C603

6625147 2011411126 DIVYA HOTI LAL 388/600 2278/3600

6625148 2011411387 DIVYA PUROHIT RAMESH PUROHIT R-C603

6625149 2011411322 DOLLY BED RAM 301/600 1839/3600

6625150 2011411097 GAYATRI UDAY BHAN 343/600

6625151 2011411160 HEMA GULAB SINGH 373/600 2207/3600

6625152 2011411095 INDU RAVINDER SINGH 349/600 2035/3600

6625153 2011411161 JYOTI SATYA PARKASH 299/600

6625154 2011411228 JYOTI WADHWA HARISH KUMAR WADHWA 304/600 1860/3600

6625155 2011411328 KAVITA RAJENDER 338/600 2094/3600

6625156 2011411384 KHUSHI PAREEK MANOJ 297/600

6625157 1811410049 LALTESH HETRAM R-C601 C602 C603 C604 C605 C607

6625158 1911410995 MANISHA MITHLESH MISHRA 405/600 2178/3600

6625160 2011411292 MONIKA TIKAM SINGH 301/600

6625161 2011411055 MONSHREE DEV DUTT 341/600 2219/3600

6625162 2011411153 MUSKAN SUNHARI LAL 347/600 2018/3600

6625163 2011411103 NEHA KRISHAN NATH SINGH R-C603

6625164 2011411254 PAYAL SURENDER SINGH 300/600

6625165 2011411556 PRABHA MANOHAR SINGH R-C603

6625166 2011411215 PREETI RAJAN SINGH 346/600 2103/3600

6625167 2011411336 RITIKA BRAHAM LAL R-C603 C605

6625168 2011411265 RIYA SAHAL SANJAY SAHAL 357/600 2160/3600

6625169 2011411059 RONAK KUNJ BIHARI 313/600 1972/3600

6625170 2011411197 SHALINI SHARMA GOBIND SHARMA R-C601 C602 C603 C604 C605 C607

6625171 2011411127 SONIKA RAVI DUTT 308/600 1858/3600

6625172 2011411221 SUNITI KAMAT BHAGWAN LAL KAMAT 317/600 1946/3600

6625173 2011411107 TAMANNA BANSAL JAGMOHAN BANSAL R-C603

6625174 2011411247 VANSHIKA SAINI HARDEV SAINI 318/600 1851/3600
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